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AYEZA MUHAMMAD ALI
AJWA ASIF

ANAMTA HASSAN
ABEERA RAIS

AIZA KHOWAJA

ANABIA FARHAN

ZYVA MATEEN
MUSFIRAH ABDUL BASIT
FIZZAH ZEHRAH SHARIF
MARIUM FARZANA
INAYAH MUBASHIR
SYEDA HANNAH TAHIR
FABEEHA MUHAMMAD ALI
ZAINAB MUBASHIR
FILZA SABOOR

MEHR SIDDIQUI

MIFRAH ALI

MISHAL TANVEER
ESHAL YASIR

PARAS JAMSHID

INAYA WASIF

IFRAH ADNAN SUBZWARI
ANFA ALl

HAREEM AZIB

ABEEHA MADNI

ESHAAL FATIMA

HOORIYA ASHAR
ZAINAB IRFAN
AYESHA ALI

ALVINA IMRAN
KHIRAD BINT E RAFAY
HAMNAH DANISH
AMNA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AAMIR HASSAN
ARIF RAIS

FAHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ABDUL MATEEN

ABDUL BASIT JANGDA

ZAIN ALI SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB FAHIM
MUBASHIR ANIS

SYED TAHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUBASHIR KHALID

ABDUL SABOOR
MUHAMMAD MOIZ SIDDIQUI
SHAHEEN JAMAL

TANVEER ALI

YASIR HAROON

JAMSHID DASTUR

SYED WASIF ALI

ADNAN ZAHID SUBZWARI
ANAYAT ALI

AZIB JAWED

MADNI IMTIAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD FARAZ
JAFRI

ASHAR

M.IRFAN KHAN

ALI AKHTAR

SYED IMRAN YOUSUF
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MOHAMMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
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10647-5-2-4304

10647-5-2-4305

10647-5-3-4306
10647-5-3-4307
10647-5-3-4308
10647-5-3-4309
10647-5-3-4310
10647-5-3-4311
10647-5-3-4312
10647-5-3-4313
10647-5-3-4314
10647-5-3-4315
10647-5-3-4316
10647-5-3-4317
10647-5-3-4318
10647-5-3-4319
10647-5-3-4320
10647-5-4-4321
10647-5-4-4322
10647-5-4-4323
10647-5-4-4324
10647-5-4-4325
10647-5-4-4326
10647-5-4-4327
10647-5-4-4328
10647-5-4-4329
10647-5-4-4330
10647-S-5-4331
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10647-5-6-4336
10647-5-6-4337
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10647-S-6-4339

FATIMA ALI
ERAJ IMRAN
AATIKA ADNAN

NABA BANO

ANAYA ADNAN

ANAYA ADNAN SYED
ROHMA HAROON SHAMSI
AYESHA HAMZA HASHMI
SAMRAH ABDUL BASIT
ARWA ASIM

RAMEEN REHAN
AISHA AMMAR

RIDA FATIMA

AIZA ARSALAN

IFRAH ARSHAD BEG
FATIMA KALEEM
MINAL AAMIR

ZAINAB FATIMA
AYESHA NOOR
MANAHIL ZUNAIR
AMNA ABDUL SAMAD
MUSFIRAH KHAN

RIDA KAZMI

ESHAL ZEESHAN
ESHAAL SUMAIR
SYEDA YAMINAH TAUQIR
NOOR BANO

LAIBA NOMAN

NAHL BANO

MANHA ALI

AYMAN FAHIM TABBA
MARIAM KASHIF
MAHNOOR JAHANZAIB
ALINA ADNAN SYED
DUA NAYANI
UMAIMAH ZEESHAN
KHANSA DANISH
KHUSHBOO SARFRAZ

ALI ATHAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHALIQ

KHURRAM MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHALIQ
ADNAN KHALEEQ
MUHAMMAD HAROON
HAMZA WASI HASHMI
ABDUL BASIT JANGDA
ASIM

M. REHAN MEER
AMMAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ
HAFIZ ARSALAN

MIRZA ARSHAD BEG
AHMED KALEEM
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
NAUBAHAR BACHANI
MOHAMMAD AJMAL
ZUNAIR

ABDUL SAMAD DOCHKI
SALMAN KHAN

ALI RAZA KAZMI
ZEESHAN MEMON
SUMAIR MEMON

SYED TAUQIR AHMED
KHURRAM

NOMAN KHURSHID
KHURRAM M. SIDDIQUE
IRSHAD ALI

FAHIM MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
KASHIF SIDDIQUI
JAHANZAIB INAM
ADNAN KHALEEQ

BILAL MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
DANISH ZAFAR
SARFARAZ PATEL
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10647-5-7-4342

10647-S-7-4343
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10647-S-7-4349
10647-5-7-4350
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10647-5-7-4355
10647-5-8-4356
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10647-5-8-4359
10647-5-8-4360
10647-5-8-4361
10647-5-8-4362
10647-5-8-4363
10647-5-8-4364
10647-5-9-4365
10647-5-9-4366
10647-5-9-4367
10647-5-9-4368
10647-5-9-4369
10647-5-9-4370
10647-5-9-4371
10647-5-9-4372
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10647-5-9-4374
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10647-5-9-4376

10647-5-9-4377

JIVIKA KUMARI
OMEMA SALMAN

SAIYIDAH AYEHA RAYYAN
NASSER

AMNA FAISAL
HANIYA BATOOL
ANOOSHA KHAWER
SHIZA SHUMAIL
SHAREEN HASSAN
ZARMEEN AAMIR
AIMAN JAMAL
HANIYA FAROOQ
MANAL RASHID

UMME AIMEN

ROHA ASGHAR
ALISHBAH ZEESHAN
HAREEM SALMAN
UMAIZA INAM

ZAINAB IMRAN

EMAN FARKHAND
KHADEEJA KHURRAM
ZAINAB SYED

ZAINAB RASHID KHAN
AREESHA ZEESHAN
MAHEEN WASEEM
HANIYA AAMIR
FATIMA MUSTAFA
SYEDA MAHNOOR FATIMA
MANAAL SALMAN
DUA WASEEM
ALISHBA ASIF

ZAINAB HAQUE

SARAH KHURRAM
ABEEHA FATIMA BALOCH
SYEDA DANIYAH SAQIB
MANAAL SHAHZAD
FATIMA SOHAIL
MARZIA RAZA

HANIYA ABDULLAH

KAPEEL DEV
SALMAN SHAHZAD

SYED NASSER WAJAHAT

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ALI ASGHAR

KHAWER IKRAMULLAH
SHUMAIL AHMED
M.HASAN QURESHI
SYED AAMIR

JAMAL AHMED MULTANI
FAROOQ AHMED TAIJIK
RASHID SALEEM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MOTIWALA

ASGHAR HADI

ZEESHAN MEMON
SALMAN AHMAD
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD INAM
IMRAN

ADNAN FARKHAND
KHURRAM YOUSUF
SYED ABU FAISAL
RASHID HASAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
WASEEM MOTIWALA
AAMIR ARIF

GHULAM MUSTAFA
SYED FARHAD AHMED
SALMAN SHAHZAD
WASSEM MOTIWALA
MUHAMMAD ASIF
NAJAM UL HAQ
KHURRAM DANIAL

ALl MUHAMMAD BALOCH
SYED SAQIB FEROZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
SOHAIL FATANI
IQTEDAR RAZA

ABDULLAH AHMED
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38.89%
55.56%
60.00%
62.22%
52.22%
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46.67%
51.11%
33.33%
38.89%

54.44%
60.00%
55.56%
56.67%
42.22%
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51.11%
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65.56%
53.33%
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10647-5-10-4378 MAHAM ASHER ASHER IQBAL 10 90 45 50.00%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 110
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

Page 4 of 4



